
TwitterInstagramFacebook

Post Link ClicksEngagementsImpressions

5,013,069 184,434

4,088 7421,044,384

15,326

32,256 663 65

Social Media
MENTIONS

229
AD MEDIA 
COVERAGE

$1,500,000

AGGREGATE
READERSHIP

777,000,000

E-Blast
QUANTITY

12

SENT
1,691,894

UNIQUE OPENS
511,277

UNIQUE CLICKS
18,589

OPEN RATE
30%

CLICK TO 
OPEN RATE

3.64%

Website
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ROTATOR

January 1 - April 30, 2022

1,906,823
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DEMOGRAPHICS

FACEBOOK TOP 5 COUNTRIES

Germany

India

Mexico

Canada

US 143,172

747

559

289

226

INSTAGRAM TOP 5 COUNTRIES

Mexico

United Kingdom

Nigeria

Canada

US 9,448

69

43

22

21

FACEBOOK TOP 5 CITIES

Auburn

South Hill

Puyallup

Seattle

Tacoma 10,767

7,020

5,153

3,217

3,034

INSTAGRAM TOP 5 CITIES

Auburn

South Hill

Seattle

Puyallup

Tacoma 745

673

627

488

184

FACEBOOK AUDIENCE

74% 
Female

1% Nonbinary

 25% 
Male

INSTGRAM AUDIENCE

70% 
Female

8% Nonbinary

 22% 
Male


